Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The GreenMAX® DRC Wireless Keypad Room Controllers are used
as the brain of a system when Leviton Intellect™ or Lumina™ RF
devices are intended to be used with a GreenMAX DRC Wireless
networked control system. The Room Controllers combine both

Product Data
DRKDN-Uxx
Ordering Information
GreenMAX DRC Wireless Keypad Room Controllers
Cat. No.* Description
DRKDN-U1W GreenMAX DRC Wireless Keypad Room Controller, 1-Button
DRKDN-U2W GreenMAX DRC Wireless Keypad Room Controller, 2-Button
DRKDN-U4W GreenMAX DRC Wireless Keypad Room Controller, 4-Button
DRKDN-U8W GreenMAX DRC Wireless Keypad Room Controller, 8-Button
CKD
Color Change Kits Ordering Key
N - Color Change Kit
A - Antimicrobial
1 - 1 Button
2 - 2 Button
4 - 4 Button
8 - 8 Button
K
See ordering table for
Engraved Color
Change Kits
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray
R - Red
E - Black
Wallplate purchased separately, recommended Leviton Cat. No. 80301 screwless
wallplates
Antimicrobial Treated Wallplates sold separately
Engraved Color Change Kits Table
0 Color Change Kit
E Custom Engraving
1
1-& 2-Button - Engraved On/Off
4-Button - Engraved On, [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow], Off
8-Button - Engraved On, 1, [Up Arrow], 2, [Down Arrow], 3, Off, 4
2
2-Button - Engraved 1,2
4-Button - Engraved 1,2,3,4
8-Button - Engraved On1, On2, [Up Arrow], [Up Arrow], [Down Arrow],
[Down Arrow], Off1, Off2
3 4-Button - Engraved On, Off, 1, 2
4 4-Button - Engraved On1, Off1, On2, Off2
Ordering Key - Wallplate Custom Engraving
WPDN0 — 1E
W - White
 I -   Ivory
T -  Light Almond
G - Gray
R - Red
E - Black
—